
 

 

 

 

  
MMPH6199 Early Intervention for Psychosis (Semester 2)  

  

 
 

Session Topic Speaker Date Day Time  Venue 

1 Pathway to care in psychosis Dr Christy Hui April 24, 2023 Mon 7 to 10pm 3SR-SR3, Room 402, 
3 Sassoon Road 

2 Prevention in psychosis Prof Eric Chen May 8, 2023 Mon 7 to 10pm 3SR-SR3, Room 402, 
3 Sassoon Road 

3 At-Risk Mental State Dr WC Chang May 15, 2023 Mon 7 to 10pm 3SR-SR3, Room 402, 
3 Sassoon Road 

4 Duration of untreated psychosis Dr WC Chang May 22, 2023 Mon 7 to 10pm 3SR-SR3, Room 402, 
3 Sassoon Road 

5 Key concepts in early intervention  Prof Eric Chen May 29, 2023 Mon 7 to 10pm 3SR-SR3, Room 402, 
3 Sassoon Road 

6 Implementation of early psychosis services Dr Sherry Chan June 5, 2023 Mon 7 to 10pm 3SR-SR3, Room 402, 
3 Sassoon Road 

7 Short-term and long-term outcome of early 
intervention critical appraisal of interventional 
studies 

Dr Sherry Chan June 12, 2023 Mon 7 to 10pm 3SR-SR3, Room 402, 
3 Sassoon Road 

8 Health economics analysis and studies of early 
intervention service in first episode psychotic  

Dr Sherry Chan June 19, 2023 Mon 7 to 10pm 3SR-SR3, Room 402, 
3 Sassoon Road 

9 Group presentation Session  Dr Edwin Lee June 26, 2023 Mon 7 to 10pm 3SR-SR3, Room 402, 
3 Sassoon Road 

10 Exam not applicable  July 10, 2023 Mon 7:15 to 9pm   

 
Supplementary exam date Aug 16 


